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Ph.01972- 222308, 224390
Fax:01972 223834

OFFICE ORDER

Pursuant to the approval of the Competent Authority, the
Governance Structure (containing S5 pages enclosed) in respect of NIT
Hamirpur is hereby notified for information and necessary action by all
concerned for the smooth functioning of eOffice with immediate effect.

6 |
Regis rei’f/,v[—'mj

NIT, Hamjrpur (HP)
No. NIT/HMR/Admin—54O(eOfﬁce)/20l7l216%—~2® Dated: (24~ 2 o\

Copy to the following the information and necessary action:-

1. All Deans/HODs/HOCs/Executive Engineer (C/Cell)/Medical Officer/ Branch
Officers, NIT Hamirpur.
2. _Dr. T.P. Sharma, Chairman (eOffice Implementing Committee), NIT Hamirpur.
‘/i./flead, CC for information with the request to upload the same on the Institute
website.
4. PS to D for kind information of the Director please
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Governance Structure
National Information Technology, Hamirpur
Project Top Authority | Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, Email ID:
Steering | ofthe Director(NITH) director@nith.ac.in
Committee | Department Contact Details:
S 01972-254001

(PSC).

| Nodal Officer k
for eOffice

from the
Department

Prof. Sushil Chauhan.

Registrar(NITH)

Email ID:
registrar@nith.ac.in
Contact Details:
01972-254010

Nodal Heads of | Department HoDs Email ID:
the Units of the Contact Details:
Department Architecture Dr. Bhanu bhanu@nith.ac.in
eedae Marwaha 01972-254914
Chemical Dr. Pamita | pamita@nith.ac.in
Awasthi 01972-254140
Chemistry Dr. Bharti bhartigaur@nith.ac.in
Gaur 01972-254156
Civil Engineering | Dr. pkumar@nith.ac.in
Pardeep 01972-254332
Kumar
Computer Dr. nar@nith.ac.in
Science & Narottam 01972-254400
Engineering Chand
Electrical Dr. Zakir zahusain@nith.ac.in
Engineering Hussain 01972-254530
Energy Prof. N. S. nsthakur@nith.ac.in
&Environment Thakur 01972-254728
| Electronics & Dr. soni@nith.ac.in
Communication | Surinder 01972-254630
Engineering Kumar
Soni
Management Dr.Yogesh | yogesh@nith.ac.in
and Humanities Gupta 01972-254132
Centre for Dr. Ravi Ranade65@gmail.com
| Materials Kumar 01972-254380
| Science and
Engineering
Mathematics Dr. Ramesh | rkvats@nith.ac.in
Kumar 01972-254101
Vats
Mechanical Dr.Sunand | Sunand@nith.ac.in
Engineering Kumar 01972-254724
Physics Dr. schand@nith.ac.in
Subhash 01972-254136
Chand
Computer Dr. T.P. teek@nith.ac.in
Centre Sharma 01972-254404
NIC & - | Mr. Ajay Chahal, Email ID: sio-hp@nic.in
| Coordinator | SIO-NIC (Shimla) Contact Details: 0177-
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gvernance structure
National Information Technology, Hamirpur
for the 2624045
Department
Project Nodal Officer Dr.T. P Sharma, Email ID:
Implementatio | for eOffice Head, CC teek@nith.ac.in
n Committee | from the Contact Details:
Department 01972-254404
Nodal Heads of | Department HoDs Email 1D:
the Units of the Contact Details:
| Department Architecture Dr. bhanu@nith.ac.in
| Bhanu 01972-254914
Marwah
a
Chemical Dr. pamita@nith.ac.in
Pamita 01972-254140
Awasthi
Chemistry Dr. bhartigaur@nith.ac.in
Bharti 01972-254156
Gaur
| Civil Engineering Dr.V.S. vsd@nith.ac.in
Dogra 01972-254340
Computer Science | Dr. nar@nith.ac.in
& Engineering Narotta 01972-254400
m Chand |
Electrical Dr. Zakir | zahusain@nith.ac.in 5
Engineering Hussain | 01972-254530
Energy Prof. N. nsthakur@nith.ac.in
&Environment S. 01972-254728
Thakur
Electronics & Dr. soni@nith.ac.in
Communication Surinder | 01972-254630
Engineering Kumar ‘
Soni ‘
Management and Dr. yogesh@nith.ac.in
Humanities Yogesh 01972-254132
Gupta i
Centre for Dr.Ravi | Ranade65@gmail.com
Materials Science Kumar 01972-254380
and Engineering
|
Mathematics Dr. rkvats@nith.ac.in 7
Ramesh 01972-254101
Kumar
Vats
Mechanical Dr. Sunand@nith.ac.in
Engineering Sunand 01972-254724
_ Kumar
| Physics Dr. schand@nith.ac.in
Subhash | 01972-254136
Chand
Computer Centre D TP, teek@nith.ac.in
[ Sharma 01972-254004
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National Information Technology, Hamirpur
eOffice Er. Ashwani Sharma Email ID:
Digitization ash@nith.ac.in
Coordinator Contact
; Details:9418061212
NIC e Mr. Ajay Chahal, Email ID: sio-hp@nic.in
| Coordinator SIO-NIC (Shimla) Contact Details: 0177-
for the : 2624045
Department
eOffice HQRs | Mr. Kapil Kumar Sharma Email ID:
Team Mr. Mohit Bhatt kapil1405@gmail.com,
Representativ | Mr. Kapil Agrawal eoffice-imp2@nic.in,
les i kapilks@nic.in
Contact Details:
09716994610,
09910635242
Support eOffice Help Er. Ravi Singh,CC Email ID:
Mechanisms Desk Support ravicc@nith.ac.in
Contact Details:
01972-254414
Er. Rajesh Sharma,CC Email ID:
srajesh@nith.ac.in
Contact Details: !
01972-254454 l
eOffice Er. Anil Kumar, SO Email 1D:
System/DB akc@nith.ac.in
Administrator Contact Details:
: 01972-254412
Mr. Jagdish Verma, SO Email ID:
jagdish@nith.ac.in :
Contact Details: }
; 01972-254406 |
eOffice Er. Anil Kumar, SO Email ID: :
Technical akc@nith.ac.in
Coordinators Contact Details:
01972-254412
Mr. Jagdish Verma, SO Email ID: }
jagdish@nith.ac.in ]‘
Contact Details: .
01972-254406 §
Er. Ashwani Sharma, SO Email ID: ;
ash@nith.ac.in i
Contact Details: \
. 01972-254440 |
- eOffice Master | Department Name Email ID: ‘
Trainers in Contact Details: |
each Unit Computer Dr. Madhu madhu@nith.ac.in 5
e Science & Kumari 01972-254452 l
Engineering ,
Chief Warden | Sh. Ajit ajit@nith.acin |
(Hostels) Kumar 01972-254850
Sh. Priyankur | priyankur.sharma@ni l
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National Information Technology, Hamirpur

Sharma th.ac.in
01972-4822

Sh. Parvinder | rangral00@nith.ac.in

Kumar 01972-4860

Sh. Suneel suneeldhiman@nith.a

Kumar c.in

01972-254850

Management | Dr. Mohd. adil.dms@nith.ac.in
Studies Adil
Electrical Dr. Amit Koul | amitkaul@nith.ac.in
Engineering 01972-254544
Civil DE. R.S. banshtu@nith.ac.in
Engineering Banshtu 01972-254336
Central Mr. Vimlesh vpatel@nith.ac.in
Library Patel 01972-254174
Central Mrs. Nazima nazima@®@nith.ac.in
Workshop 01972-254772
Architecture Sh. Ajay ajayguptanith@gmail.

Gupta com

1 01972-4903 |
Smt. Dev | devkumari@nith.ac.in ‘
Kumari 01972-254901

Electronics &
| Communicatio
n Engineering

Sh. Shiv Dyal

shiv@nith.ac.in
01972-254606

Training & Sh. Vishal narotavishal@nith.ac.i
Placement Narota n
Office 01972-254591
Department of | Dr. Rajesh Rajeshnith@nith.ac.in
Mathematics Kumar 01972-254102
Sharma
Sh. Kishore
Kumar 01972-254102 |
Ms. Parveen parveen@nith.ac.in |
Kumari 01972-254102
Department of | Sh. Kishore
Humanities & | Kumar 01972-254102
Social Science
Health Centre | Ms. Sujata
01972-4692
Centre For Sh. Anil Kumar
Materials
Science & ‘
Engineering
Department of | Mr. Subhash
Chemical Chand |
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Governamnce Structure

National Information Technology, Hamirpur

Engineering Mrs. Praveen
| Kumari
Department of | Sh. Rakesh
Physics Kumar
Department of | Sh. Pritam
Chemistry Chand
Sh. Surinder
Singh
Sh. Ravi
Kumar
| Center for Mr. Ajay
Energy And Kumar
Environmenta
1 Engineering
Department of | Sh. Partap
Mechanical Chand
_ Engineering Dhiman
peOffice = Er. Ashwani Sharma, SO Email ID:
Digitization ash@nith.ac.in
Coordinator Contact Details:
- 01972-254440
‘eOffice Service | AR (Admin) Email ID:
Book Nodal Gaurav Sharma gauravsharma@nith.a ﬁ

' Coordinator c.in
\ . Contact Details:
01972-254028
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